
Expert with Lived Experience 
Co Facilitator/Trainer 
Information  Pack

PCS and Boardmaker are trademarks of Tobii Dynavox LLC.
All rights reserved. Used with permission



Job Title: Expert with Lived Experience Co 
Facilitator/Trainer 

Reports to: Training Advisor 

Hours: Flexible based on need to deliver training

Type of 
contract: Bank

Salary: £14.53 per hour

About the role 

Treloar’s would like to hire a team of Expert with 
Lived Experience Co-Facilitators/Trainers.

This role offers the opportunity to co-deliver the 
Oliver McGowan Mandatory Training in Learning 
Disability and Autism to people who work at 
Treloar’s. 



About the role 

Treloar’s wants to employ someone who would 
like to help our staff understand how to support 
people with a learning disability and autistic 
people.

We want a person who can help our staff to 
understand the difference they can make to 
improve care. 

The successful applicant should be able to:
• work flexibly
• have a good general education
• have good IT skills
• have lived experience of a learning disability or 

be an autistic person
• show good organisation and communication 

skills.

We will support you with your training and 
development when you start at Treloar’s. When 
you join, we will help you to learn what you need 
to know. 

Closing Date: 30th April 2024

Interviews : w/c 6th May 2024



What we can offer you:

We love rewarding our team for their hard work
and success, so we offer a generous benefit
scheme to reflect this:

Pension Scheme – The Trust has a Group Personal
Pension Scheme. The bank employee’s input is a
minimum of 5% of basic salary up to the
maximum allowed by the Inland Revenue. The
employer will pay 3% of the employee’s input
basic salary.

Independent Financial Advice – available to
those who join the Group Personal Pension
Scheme.

HSF Health Cash Plan – You will have the
opportunity to join HSF health plan, which covers
day to day health costs like dental and optical
bills. Also physiotherapy and chiropractor support.
The plan also includes HSF Assist which gives you
access to many assistance helplines and services
such as GP Telephone Advice, Counselling service,
legal helpline.

Benefits and Support

The Benefits



HSF Perkbox – lots of discounts.

Occupational Health Service

Discounted Gym and Spa – at a chosen gym and
spa’s close to Treloar.

Local discount providers - You will be able to get
discounts at lots of local shops, salons, and more.

Holiday Pay

Training and Development - We want to support
our staff throughout their career. There is lots of
training available.
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How to apply
To apply visit our website

www.treloar.org.uk and complete the 
application form on-line.

Closing date:  31st May 2024

For more information contact our 
recruitment team on  hr@treloar.org.uk or 

call 01420 547400 Ext. 3574

We look forward to hearing from you and 
thank you for your time. 

It is important to Treloar Trust to safeguard 
children, young people and vulnerable 

adults.

All successful candidates will need to have 
an enhanced DBS check along with other 

important employment checks.

http://www.treloar.org.uk/
mailto:hr@treloar.org.uk

